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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Fe lic iana  Davis6065
Love Gymnastics

9.550 9.575 9.6509.000 37.775
1T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Carra lena  Furtek6058
A lamo

9.550 9.200 9.3759.400 37.525
1T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Gillian M artinez6063
United

9.400 9.250 9.0759.125 36.850
3 3 2 6 3 

3 

Er ika  Evans6066
Love Gymnastics

9.025 9.400 9.3009.100 36.825
9T 2 3T 3 4 

4 

Jaza lyn W ha ley6054
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.050 9.125 9.2509.075 36.500
8 5 5 4 5 

5 

Zoe  Benitez6055
MJG

9.375 8.900 9.0008.500 35.775
4 6 11T 7 6 

6 

Rheya  Dacus6056
MJG

9.025 8.700 8.7008.825 35.250
9T 8 8 11 7 

7 

Lizz ie  Re illy6051
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.850 8.500 9.1008.450 34.900
12 11 13 5 8 

8 

Avery Ehlen6057
MJG

8.425 8.650 8.4509.100 34.625
15 9 3T 13 9T

9T

Nena  S errano6062
J ing's

9.000 8.050 8.9008.675 34.625
11 12 10 9 9T

9T

M a li Rehom e6052
RCG

9.100 7.900 8.9258.500 34.425
5 13 11T 8 11 

11 

Ha iley W ynn6061
Sunburst

9.075 8.800 8.7507.300 33.925
6T 7 15 10 12 

12 

Izabe lle  M anue l6053
RCG

9.075 7.400 8.3008.975 33.750
6T 15 7 14 13 

13 

La r issa  M artinez6059
Cornerstone

8.525 8.600 8.6256.975 32.725
13 10 16 12 14 

14 

Isabe lle  S o lis6068
Tags

7.700 7.800 7.6008.400 31.500
16 14 14 16 15 

15 

Aubree  Denton6067
Tags

8.450 6.200 7.7008.775 31.125
14 16 9 15 16 

16 
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